Documentation non contractuelle, pouvant être modifiée sans préavis. Page 1 sur 1
Fiche Technique KITDC-80W
Reference KITDC-80W
Input DC Voltage Require 11.4V ~ 12.6V
Maximum Output 80.2W
Operating Temperature 0 ~ 45 C
Maximum Output ( W ):
Output Voltage ( V ) 5VSB +3.3V +5V +12V -12V
Output Current ( A ) 1.50 5.00 5.00 2.50 0.10
Power Output ( W ) 7.50 16.50 25.00 30.00 1.20
Kit Include Parts:
Part 1 80W D2D Board
Part 2 80W Adapter
Part 3 DC Jack Power Cable
Part 4 ATX Power Cable
Part 5 AC Power Cable